
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

No.

1

3

17

13

9

14

11

16

7

5

12

4

2

8

15

10

6

Name

Carlos Ferreira

Carlos Silva

Alexandre Gouveia

Pedro Almeida

Tobias Correia

Pedro Caetano

Jorge SImões

Manuel Costa

Jose Cruz

Pedro Batista

Joao Martins

Tiago da Graça

Duarte Brites

Eder Sousa

Andre Marques

Vasco Figueiredo

Antonio Oliveira

Overall BestTm

47.910

47.967

48.015

48.290

48.344

48.778

49.086

49.097

49.405

49.743

49.759

49.762

49.900

50.210

51.000

52.413

52.878

R1. Best Tm

48.134

48.675

48.155

48.627

48.344

48.778

49.771

49.249

49.626

49.743

49.759

49.762

49.900

50.210

51.000

52.413

52.878

R2. Best Tm

47.910

47.967

48.015

48.290

48.736

48.844

49.086

49.097

49.405

51.248

50.750

51.368

50.757

51.488

52.101

52.601

53.038

Points

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Name

R1.

R2.

Name

Manga 1 - Corrida 2

Manga 1 - Corrida 1

KIA Racing Opportunity

Manga 1

Best_Time

Euroindy 0,910 Km
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